
2010-2011 University of Illinois Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 27, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 20-14   Conf: 9-9   Home: 14-2   Away: 3-7   Neutral: 3-5
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
32 McCamey, Demetri 34-32 1137 33.4 166-367 .452 74-164 .451 92-127 .724 17 98 115 3.4 67 0 208 100 6 35 498 14.6
24 Davis, Mike 34-34 1122 33.0 176-333 .529 0-1 .000 72-102 .706 55 188 243 7.1 81 2 57 46 26 31 424 12.5
54 Tisdale, Mike 34-32 893 26.3 130-257 .506 21-52 .404 60-75 .800 79 143 222 6.5 118 5 44 57 54 15 341 10.0
03 Paul, Brandon 34-10 760 22.4 99-248 .399 43-119 .361 66-86 .767 22 84 106 3.1 63 0 72 61 12 36 307 9.0
01 Richardson, D.J. 34-30 911 26.8 102-246 .415 55-143 .385 25-33 .758 11 50 61 1.8 65 1 63 39 7 23 284 8.4
22 Richmond, Jereme 31-6 685 22.1 104-197 .528 2-12 .167 26-43 .605 53 103 156 5.0 51 1 57 54 13 13 236 7.6
30 Cole, Bill 34-24 704 20.7 58-126 .460 32-87 .368 18-23 .783 30 56 86 2.5 64 1 43 12 16 19 166 4.9
12 Leonard, Meyers 33-1 272 8.2 28-58 .483 0-1 .000 12-17 .706 10 31 41 1.2 50 0 5 26 13 5 68 2.1
42 Griffey, Tyler 26-0 169 6.5 14-42 .333 4-11 .364 10-15 .667 11 19 30 1.2 21 0 1 12 3 5 42 1.6
04 Head, Crandall 19-1 104 5.5 9-21 .429 1-8 .125 4-6 .667 1 3 4 0.2 8 0 12 13 0 3 23 1.2
02 Bertrand, Joseph 16-0 50 3.1 7-13 .538 0-1 .000 3-4 .750 1 5 6 0.4 6 0 4 3 2 1 17 1.1
21 Berardini, Kevin 10-0 14 1.4 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 4-6 .667 1 2 3 0.3 2 0 1 2 0 1 6 0.6
15 Selus, Jean 7-0 5 0.7 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 1-2 .500 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0.1
Total 34 6826 200.8 894-1910 .468 232-600 .387 393-539 .729 342 836 1178 34.6 598 10 568 434 152 188 2413 70.97
Opponents 6827 200.8 780-1931 .404 205-672 .305 457-632 .723 384 738 1122 33.0 551 5 415 413 95 191 2222 65.35

Team Statistics ILL OPP
SCORING 2413 2222
    Points Per Game 71.0 65.4
    Scoring Margin 5.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 894-1910 780-1931
    Field Goal Pct .468 .404
3 POINT FG-ATT 232-600 205-672
    3PT FG Pct .387 .305
    3PT Made Per Game 6.8 6.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 393-539 457-632
    FT Pct .729 .723
    FT Made Per Game 11.6 13.4
REBOUNDS 1178 1122
    Rebounds Per Game 34.6 33.0
    Rebounds Margin 1.6 –
ASSISTS 568 415
    Assists Per Game 16.7 12.2
TURNOVERS 434 413
    Turnovers Per Game 12.8 12.1
    Turnovers Margin -0.7 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.3 1.0
STEALS 188 191
    Steals Per Game 5.5 5.6
BLOCKS 152 95
    Blocks Per Game 4.5 2.8
ATTENDANCE 253,623 129,659
    Dates/Avg Per Date 16-15,851 10-12,966
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 8-15,239

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Illinois 1224 1180 9 2413
Opponents 990 1217 15 2222

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/08/10 UC IRVINE W 79-65 15287
11/10/10 TOLEDO W 84-45 15333
11/13/10 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 85-63 16618
11/18/10 vs Texas L (OT) 84-90 12210
11/19/10 vs Maryland W 80-76 11723
11/23/10 YALE W 73-47 13858
11/27/10 at Western Michigan W 78-63 4532
11/30/10 NORTH CAROLINA W 79-67 16618
12/04/10 vs Gonzaga W 73-61 14789
12/08/10 OAKLAND W 74-63 15256
12/12/10 NORTHERN COLORADO W 86-76 14814
12/18/10 vs UIC L 54-57 13117
12/22/10 vs Missouri L 64-75 21906

* 12/29/10 at Iowa W 87-77 15500
* 01/02/11 WISCONSIN W 69-61 16618
* 01/06/11 NORTHWESTERN W 88-63 14862
* 01/11/11 at Penn State L 55-57 6353
* 01/15/11 at Wisconsin L 66-76 17230
* 01/18/11 MICHIGAN STATE W 71-62 16618
* 01/22/11 OHIO STATE L 68-73 16618
* 01/27/11 at Indiana L 49-52 16297
* 02/01/11 PENN STATE W 68-51 14996
* 02/05/11 at Northwestern L 70-71 8117
* 02/10/11 at Minnesota W 71-62 14625
* 02/13/11 PURDUE L 70-81 16618
* 02/16/11 MICHIGAN W 54-52 16273
* 02/19/11 at Michigan State L 57-61 14797
* 02/22/11 at Ohio State L 70-89 18085
* 02/26/11 IOWA W 81-68 16618
* 03/01/11 at Purdue L 67-75 14123
* 03/05/11 INDIANA W 72-48 16618

03/11/11 vs Michigan L 55-60 17975
03/18/11 vs UNLV W 73-62 14353
03/20/11 vs Kansas L 59-73 15839

* = Conference game



2010-2011 University of Illinois Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 27, 2020)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 9-9   Home: 7-2   Away: 2-7   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
32 McCamey, Demetri 18-16 603 33.5 81-190 .426 39-88 .443 60-81 .741 10 53 63 3.5 35 0 97 55 2 16 261 14.5
24 Davis, Mike 18-18 626 34.8 98-181 .541 0-0 .000 40-55 .727 27 106 133 7.4 42 1 29 18 13 19 236 13.1
54 Tisdale, Mike 18-16 471 26.2 71-130 .546 13-29 .448 25-32 .781 29 73 102 5.7 61 1 20 30 31 7 180 10.0
03 Paul, Brandon 18-4 411 22.8 51-132 .386 23-66 .348 48-57 .842 9 41 50 2.8 35 0 35 32 4 13 173 9.6
22 Richmond, Jereme 17-5 388 22.8 58-96 .604 2-6 .333 13-20 .650 27 63 90 5.3 28 0 40 32 4 7 131 7.7
01 Richardson, D.J. 18-16 454 25.2 36-103 .350 20-61 .328 14-16 .875 4 27 31 1.7 37 1 33 19 1 9 106 5.9
30 Cole, Bill 18-13 401 22.3 32-68 .471 17-46 .370 10-11 .909 15 35 50 2.8 36 0 25 8 8 10 91 5.1
12 Leonard, Meyers 18-1 139 7.7 11-26 .423 0-0 .000 7-9 .778 5 14 19 1.1 23 0 4 16 7 0 29 1.6
04 Head, Crandall 9-1 41 4.6 5-10 .500 1-4 .250 0-0 .000 1 0 1 0.1 3 0 5 5 0 0 11 1.2
02 Bertrand, Joseph 6-0 16 2.7 3-4 .750 0-0 .000 0-1 .000 0 2 2 0.3 2 0 2 2 1 0 6 1.0
42 Griffey, Tyler 11-0 46 4.2 1-8 .125 1-2 .500 6-9 .667 3 6 9 0.8 6 0 0 5 0 0 9 0.8
15 Selus, Jean 2-0 2 1.0 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.0
21 Berardini, Kevin 2-0 2 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 18 3600 200.0 447-949 .471 116-303 .383 223-291 .766 157 451 608 33.8 309 3 291 227 71 82 1233 68.50
Opponents 3600 200.0 407-1028 .396 113-378 .299 252-326 .773 198 369 567 31.5 282 4 215 166 51 97 1179 65.50

Team Statistics ILL OPP
SCORING 1233 1179
    Points Per Game 68.5 65.5
    Scoring Margin 3.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 447-949 407-1028
    Field Goal Pct .471 .396
3 POINT FG-ATT 116-303 113-378
    3PT FG Pct .383 .299
    3PT Made Per Game 6.4 6.3
FREE THROWS-ATT 223-291 252-326
    FT Pct .766 .773
    FT Made Per Game 12.4 14.0
REBOUNDS 608 567
    Rebounds Per Game 33.8 31.5
    Rebounds Margin 2.3 –
ASSISTS 291 215
    Assists Per Game 16.2 11.9
TURNOVERS 227 166
    Turnovers Per Game 12.6 9.2
    Turnovers Margin -3.4 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.3 1.3
STEALS 82 97
    Steals Per Game 4.6 5.4
BLOCKS 71 51
    Blocks Per Game 3.9 2.8
ATTENDANCE 145,839 125,127
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-16,204 9-13,903
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Illinois 626 607 1233
Opponents 555 624 1179

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/29/10 at  Iowa W 87-77 15500
01/02/11 WISCONSIN W 69-61 16618
01/06/11 NORTHWESTERN W 88-63 14862
01/11/11 at  Penn State L 55-57 6353
01/15/11 at  Wisconsin L 66-76 17230
01/18/11 MICHIGAN STATE W 71-62 16618
01/22/11 OHIO STATE L 68-73 16618
01/27/11 at  Indiana L 49-52 16297
02/01/11 PENN STATE W 68-51 14996
02/05/11 at  Northwestern L 70-71 8117
02/10/11 at  Minnesota W 71-62 14625
02/13/11 PURDUE L 70-81 16618
02/16/11 MICHIGAN W 54-52 16273
02/19/11 at  Michigan State L 57-61 14797
02/22/11 at  Ohio State L 70-89 18085
02/26/11 IOWA W 81-68 16618
03/01/11 at  Purdue L 67-75 14123
03/05/11 INDIANA W 72-48 16618


